
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 C. Pounders 220 211 + 0 = 211 1758 -42 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 T. Oliva 201 171 + 0 = 171 1929 -71 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Gibbons 170 168 + 0 = 168 2097 -103 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 D. Beres 257 229 + 0 = 229 2326 -74 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 J. Heinzelman 212 215 + 30 = 245 2571 -29 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 M. Hoffman 249 232 + 0 = 232 2803 +3 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Hill 267 221 + 0 = 221 3024 +24 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 B. Ritchie 201 206 + 30 = 236 3260 +60 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 J. Becher 214 205 + 0 = 205 3465 +65 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 C. Schmidt 233 192 + 0 = 192 3657 +57 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 D. Eoff 235 223 + 0 = 223 3880 +80 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: J. Heinzelman 205 150 + 0 = 150 4030 +30 4000

Totals: 2423 + 60 = 2483 4030 +30 4000

222.00 201.92 2-10

2019-20 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule
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